
 

 

 

Years 7, 8, 9 and 10 School Photographs 

Dear Parents / Carers 

On Tuesday 10th March, photographers will be coming into school to take individual 
photographs of all students. Order forms will be printed on the day and handed to your child 
for them to pass on to you. You can then scan the QR code on the Order Form to purchase the 
photo, the order will need to be placed within 14 days of receiving the Order Form. 

All students need to be in full school uniform, including blazers and ties. There will be no PE 
classes on Tuesday 10th March and therefore students should be in full school uniform. 

If you need any additional information, please contact your child’s Year Group Co-Ordinator 
and/or Head of year using the contact information below: 

Year 7 Year Group Co-Ordinator:  Mr C Tennant – ctennant@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Head of Year: Miss E Belcher – ebelcher@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Year 8 Year Group Co-Ordinator: Mr G Christie – gchristie@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Head of Year: Mr F Lora – flora@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Year 9 Year Group Co-Ordinator: Miss S Gardner – sgardner@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Head of Year: Mr L Condley – lcondley@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Year 10 Year Group Co-Ordinator: Mr R Henderson – 
rhenderson@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

Head of Year: Mr J Sprintall – jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy  

School Contact Number: 0121 729 7220 

 

With best wishes 

Miss Thompson 

PA to Headteacher 
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